
Organizations Registered to Participate in 2021 #GivingTuesdayNWO

Organization Name Legal Name Focus Area Webpage

Adams Street Galley, Inc. Economic Development www.Uptowngalley.org

Adelante, Inc. Health and Human Services www.adelantetoledo.org

Adopt America Network Health and Human Services www.adoptamericanetwork.org

Advocating Opportunity, Inc. Health and Human Services www.advocatingopportunity.com

Arts Commission of Greater Toledo Arts & Culture https://theartscommission.org/

Aurora Project, Inc. Health and Human Services www.Auroraprojectinc.org

BeInstrumental Foundation Arts & Culture www.beinstrumental.org

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Northwestern Ohio Health and Human Services www.bbbsnwo.org

Bittersweet, Inc. Health and Human Services www.bittersweetfarms.org

Black Swamp Conservancy Environmental/Conservation www.BlackSwamp.org

Bowling Green Chamber of Commerce Foundation Economic Development https://www.bgchamber.net/foundation/

Bowling Green Christian Academy Education http://www.bgchristian.org/

Boys & Girls Clubs of Toledo Education www.bgctoledo.org

Camp Fire Sandusky County Education www.campfiresc.org

Cancer Connection of Northwest Ohio, Inc. Health and Human Services
http://www.cancerconnectionofnorthwestoh
io.com/

Catholic Charities Diocese of Toledo Health and Human Services www.CatholicCharitiesNWO.org
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Catholic Club Education www.catholicclub.org

Center of Hope Family Services, Inc. Education www.cohfs.org

Central Catholic High School Education https://www.centralcatholic.org/

Children's Theatre Workshop Arts & Culture www.ctwtoledo.org

Christy's Corner Café Engaging Opportunities Foundation Education www.engagingopportunities.org

CityPark League Resource Group,  Inc. Economic Development
https://www.facebook.com/CityPark-League-
272153823196761

Courageous Community Services Health and Human Services https://ccsohio.org/

Faith United Methodist Church Religious www.faithoregon.org

Filling Memorial Home of Mercy, Inc. Health and Human Services www.fillinghome.org

First Tee - Lake Erie First Tee of Lake Erie LLC Education www.firstteelakeerie.org

Food for Thought Toledo Health and Human Services https://feedtoledo.org/

Frederick Douglass Community Association Education www.thedoug419.org

Friends of Ottawa National Wildlife Refuge Environmental/Conservation www.friendsofottawanwr.org

Friendship Park Community Center Health and Human Services www.friendshipparktoledo.org

Good Shepherd Animal Sanctuary Animal Welfare
HTTPS://www.TheGoodShepherdAnimalSan
ctuary.Org

Goodwill Industries of NW Ohio, Inc. Other https://www.goodwillnwohio.com/
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Habitat for Humanity of Lenawee County Health and Human Services https://www.habitat-lenawee.org/

Habitat for Humanity of Ottawa County Health and Human Services www.HabitatOttawaCounty.org

Habitat for Humanity of Wood County Ohio, Inc. Other www.wchabitat.org

Heartbeat of Toledo Health and Human Services www.heartbeatoftoledo.org

Hospice of Northwest Ohio Health and Human Services www.hospicenwo.org

Humane Ohio Animal Welfare www.humaneohio.org

Imagination Station Toledo Science Center Education www.imaginationstationtoledo.org

Joyful Connections Health and Human Services www.joyfulconnections.com

Justice for Sierah, Inc. Education www.justiceforsierah.org

Keep Toledo/Lucas County Beautiful Keep Toledo Beautiful, Inc. Environmental/Conservation www.ktlcb.org

Lake Erie Islands Conservancy Environmental/Conservation www.lakeerieislandsconservancy.org

League of Women Voters of Toledo-Lucas County Education www.lwvtoledo.org

Lial Catholic School Education www.lialschool.org

Little Blessings Veteran and Community Outreach Other www.lbveteranoutreach.org

Luther Home of Mercy Health and Human Services https://lutherhome.org/

Lutheran Social Services of Northwestern Ohio Health and Human Services www.lssnwo.org
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Mareda Center, Inc. Education www.themaredacenter.org

Maumee Valley Habitat for Humanity Health and Human Services www.mvhabitat.org

Memory Lane Care Services
Alzheimer's and Dementia Care Services 
of Northwestern Ohio Health and Human Services www.memorylanecareservices.org

Metroparks Toledo Foundation Environmental/Conservation www.metroparkstoledofoundation.org

National Museum of the Great Lakes Great Lakes Historical Society Arts & Culture www.nmgl.org

NeighborWorks Toledo Region
Neighborhood Housing Services of 
Toledo Economic Development www.nwtoledo.org

Northwest Ohio Community Shares Other www.nwohioshares.org

Ottawa County Family Advocacy Center Health and Human Services www.ocfamilyadvocacy.org

Padua Center Education www.paduacenter.org

Partners for Clean Streams Environmental/Conservation https://partnersforcleanstreams.org/

Perrysburg Musical Theatre Company Arts & Culture www.perrysburgmusicaltheatre.org 

Perrysburg Schools Foundation Education https://perrysburgschoolsfoundation.org/

Planned Pethood, Inc. Animal Welfare www.plannedpethood.org

Ronald McDonald House Charities of Northwest Ohio Health and Human Services www.rmhctoledo.org

Sacred Awakenings Angels Landing Spiritual Center Other https://sacredawakenings.org/

Sauder Village Arts & Culture www.saudervillage.org
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Senior Centers, Inc. Health and Human Services www.seniorcentersinc.org 

Sight Center of Northwest Ohio Toledo Society for the Blind  Health and Human Services https://sightcentertoledo.org/

Sisters of St. Francis, Sylvania, OH Religious www.sistersosf.org

Stroke Life Center, Inc. Health and Human Services www.strokelifecenter.org

Terra College Foundation Education
http://www.terra.edu/about_us/terra_college
_foundation/index.php

Thomas M. Wernert Center Health and Human Services https://wernertcenter.org/

Toledo Alliance for the Performing Arts Arts & Culture https://www.toledosymphony.com/

Toledo Animal Rescue Toledo Animal Shelter Association Animal Welfare https://toledoanimalrescue.org/

Toledo Choral Society, Inc. Arts & Culture www.toledochoralsociety.org

Toledo GROWs Toledo Botanical Garden Board, Inc. Education www.toledogrows.org

Toledo Humane Society Toledo Area Humane Society Animal Welfare https://toledohumane.org/

Toledo Jazz Orchestra Arts & Culture www.toledojazz.org

Toledo Museum of Art Arts & Culture https://www.toledomuseum.org/ 

Toledo Repertoire Theatre Toledo Repertory Company Arts & Culture www.toledorep.org

Toledo School for the Arts Education www.ts4arts.org

Toledo SeaGate Food Bank, Inc. Health and Human Services https://seagatefoodbank.org/
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Toledo/Lucas County CareNet Health and Human Services https://www.toledocarenet.org/

Traumatic Brain Injury Resource Center Other www.tbirc.org

Unruly Arts Arts & Culture www.Unrulyarts.org

Valentine Theatre Toledo Cultural Arts Center, Inc. Arts & Culture http://valentinetheatre.com/

Victory Center Health and Human Services www.thevictorycenter.org 

Water For Ishmael Education www.waterforishmael.org
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